Tax Invoice

Bill From:
gial Connectivity Connectivity IT Solutions Private Ltd.
(S Solutions #1877, 3rd Floor, 31st Cross, 10th Main, BSK 2nd Stage

Bengaluru Karnataka India 560070
GST No : 20AAGCC1283L1ZC

@ Invoice Number: CSBIN2021-000599

?*Ilz To: Ship To:
ORPAY SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED
1st Flog R Cyber 22, Hosur Road Adugodi, : RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED ‘
Opp Adugodi Police Station 1st Floor, SJR Cyber 22, Hosur Road Adugodi,
Bengaluru - 560030 Karnataka, India Opp. Adugodi Police Station
S!ﬁi Code: 29 Bengaluru - 560030 Karnataka, India
_Buyer's GST No: 29AAGCR4375J1ZU Place of Supply/State Code: Karnataka/29
To Ship Account GST: 29AAGCR4375J1ZU
Invoice No.: CSBIN2021-000599 Euyer"s prder No.: RP/082/2020-21 Dispatched through:
SOS No.: CS-S0S-BLR-2020-21-000277 " . Pated: 27/07/2020 Courier No:
Dated: 06/08/2020 i E e Destination: Courier Name: i
An Payment Term:30 Days Phone: 1800 123 1272
3 Finance Name: Raghavendra J Name: Raghavendra J , d |
\ " Finance Email: raghavendra.j@razorpay.com Email: raghavendra.j@razo;pay.cﬁ ¥ f‘*ﬁ"
[ Finance Phone: 1800 123 1272
- - — e ==
W Item Name | Product Serial | HSN/SAC [ UOM | Quantity | OutUnit Price | Extended CGST CGST SGST SGST IGST IGST Price With
o No Code Price Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Tax
il LC-to-LC- 8544 Nos 10 1260 12600 9% 1134 9% 1134 0% 0| 14868.00
ﬁ Smtr- LC-LC
Multimode,
Duplex, OM4
Smtr
2 LC-to-LC- 8544 Nos 10 1045 10450 9% 9405 9% 940.5 0% o| 12331.00
3mtr- LC-LC
Multimode,
Duplex, OM4
3mtr
3 & |C13+t0-Cr4- 8544 Nos 15 173 2595 9% 233.55 9% 23355
© | c130-C14-
|7 1.5 MTS
Lt Cable(Black)
4 Patch Cable - 8544 Nos 4 180 720 9% | = 648 9% 64.8
| Cross Patch
- | Cable - 3 Mtr

— x

Amount in words (INR): Thirty One Thousand One Hundred And Ten Rupees And Seventy Paise

|

Remarks:
ompany's Bank Details: Total Discount: 0
—
Bank Name: INDUS BANK Total Amount without Tax: 26365
A/C No.i. 650014093208 Total CGST Amount: 2372.85

gqu,ﬂranéﬁg Goregaon, Mumbai Branch Total SGST Amount: 2372.85
IFSC Code: INDB0Q01027 Total IGST Amount: 0
Total GST Amount: 4745.7
Total Amount with Tax 31110.7

Declaration:
We declar that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.
Hazorpfy “)OITWEFE ) ™) O (0
e Security Desk
1. Goods sold ot be taken back. g N
2. Warranty: slioderd as per the Manufactureg Material Inuound / Outbound Pass

8 Interest @2@3% will be charged for the delayed payments. gsga Nolr;@% l &O QO '.

o 4. Payment: as per the agreed terms.
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Alldisputes subject to Bangal sdi
y e Sec. Name & Sign.:... sk ;~. mga;«c

Authorised Sign
ally signed invoice and requires no physical sign
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